

MAC Case No. 318 of 2023
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld. Judge,MACT, 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 04 dt:04-04-24

Today the case is fixed for appearance by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

It appears from the record that summons upon Op has not yet been issued.

Accordingly, issue the same at once.

To 24-06-24 for SR and AD upon the Op and appearance.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman