

MAC Case No. 318 of 2023  
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee  
Ld. Judge,MACT, 4 th Court  
Bardhaman

Order No. 07 dt:21-11-24

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition.

Petitioner files hazira.

None move on repeated calls.

To 27-02-25 for hearing of the petition id necessary order.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court  
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court  
Bardhaman